
Rule 4 34 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 08243348 ] 

Name of Company 
(a) insert full name of Green Global Consultants Ltd 
company 

{b) Insert full name and We 

addresses Andrew Andronikou Michael Kiely 
UHY Hacker Young LLP UHY Hacker Young LLP 
Quadrant House Quadrant House 
4 Thomas More Square 4 Thomas More Square 
London London 
E1W 1Yw E1wW 1Yw 

(c) Insert date the Joint Liquidators of the above-named company attaches a statement of the 
company’s affairs as at 11 June 2013 

Signe Date _14 June 2013 

Presenter’ For Official Use 
resenters name, address and reference UHY Hacker Young LLP Liquidation Section Post Room 

(if any) Quadrant House 
4 Thomas More Square 
London 
E1W 1Yw 

wnat 
18/06/2013 a: 3 COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Green Global Consultants Ltd 

on the 11 June 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ( lang Manto 

Signed —— 

Dated \\ al 1% 

Signature. brn Date. MM [ / KS 



Green Global Consultants Ltd 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None 0 

Assets. 
Cash at Bank 43,800 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature tn Date. ull 



A1—- Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(cartted from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employee - Wages 

Total Preferential Claim 
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estrmated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferental claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

HM Revenue & Customs — PAYE/NIVVAT 

Trade Creditor 

Estymated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential credito:s 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature WV Date. fal 

“oIsKs ’Sil4 UL BZ 'BSNOH YPEOD PIO BUL 
axeuado 

142 
O€0S 

0 
‘uoydweyinos 

‘pug 
e
B
p
a
}
 

‘peoy 
eBues9 

vst 
A
R
M
E
U
U
E
D
 
UID} 

. 
UNE 

LN 
‘ayspso;peg 

9 
00 088113 

‘piezzng 
uowysia7 

HEA 
NEG 

MOTI 
OZ 

JBAOID SISUOIW 
OHNE 

IN6 

° 
0001683 

PLAN ‘SUSHOA ISOM "PIO\MIN ‘AUG WeyeyeIa BE 
uostg uuor 

‘AVM SNODere ONUAAY {OUI 

#1 
UOSUaAa}S 

Ue| 
0 

00 
089'Z13 

YLO 
9711 

‘aulyspoypag 
‘uojN] 

‘peo 
pleyjeaum 

7S 
saBuying 

joeypiyy 
UIE 

3S? 

0 
00 

ts 
ZENG 

‘Guiypony 
“‘peoy 

Uo}Guuseg 
“‘esno}, 

e6pug 
SUO}SND 

99 SNUSADSY 
‘peoy urew ZbL 

‘@snoy 
eGeUD 

09 8 40kq 

0 
00 

O4L'€3 
H
G
 

LENA 
‘oz1uspsojua} 

‘uopseppoy 
‘piaysBuny 

ZL 
Ayseys 

piaeq 

“ 
S
A
Q
 

ZES.L 
‘S333 

uO 

° 
vt 086 13 

voyPoIg "Ned sseusng afepsee ‘QOD XOG Od 
reoveuuued pueokeioed 

0 
92 

1
2
8
6
3
 

eyueay 

0 
00 860'013 

‘ueiquing ‘aakmeutuod 
“peo o

m
a
.
 

At oe 
sueag uaydarg Avoyjouy 

leqnq 
'}S 

eer 
‘puels| 

e
u
e
u
n
r
 

CEE 

° 
08 068'165 

“(21a GNS-ND YL BIUA “81 12ISNID ‘Josey panes 
yoUNIOSEEN snBuy 

: 
€1L0 

8CH 
‘a1ysx0,, 

o 
00 000'S13 

| zz zee'9613 
